
Account # 

Certificate of Claims 
Fund 40 - Debt Service 

Fiscal Year 2014 Ended July 2014 
Post-Year-Month 13 

40-09-95-95100, 02, 04, 05, 06, 07 

Post-Year Expense Summary, Month 13 

Description ldendifying Numbers 

lns 
Principal on Capital Lease-Autos 
Interest on Capital Leases 

$ 

pOST-YEAR EXPENDITURES ENDED $ 
NO JULY 312014 $ 

Interest on Capital Leases-Govt. Leasing 
Interest on Capital Leases-Autos Vacorp 

Total Post-Year, ended Month 13 

Budget Summary, Post-Year, Monthy 13 

Beginning Balance, 07/01 /2014 

Appropriations 
Transfer from FD 1 0 

Claims 
Post-Year Ending Balance, Month 13 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

Amount 

19,839.94 

19,839.94 
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Code Description 

MADISON COUNTY 
POST-YEAR 2014 EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORT-MONTH 13 

FD-PRG-PRG -CC-OBJ EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORT 
for Fiscal Year 2014 (2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR ) 

Posted Only Figures 
Executed By: ltayamen 

Appropriations Outstanding 
Encumbrances 

Expenditures 
For POST YEAR 

Expenditures 
Year-to-Date 

FD 40 DEBT SERVICE FUND 

9110 
9120 

95100 

9111 
9121 

95104 

9111 
9121 

95105 

9111 

9110 
9120 

95107 

9120 

09 

09 

40 

PRG 09 NONDEPARTMENTAL 

PRG 09 NONDEPARTMENTAL 

CC 95100 DEBT SERVICE - SCHOOL BOND 
PRINCIPAL - DEBT SERVICE $ 310,000.00 $ 
INTEREST - DEBT SERVICE $ 74,400.00 $ 

DEBT SERVICE - SCHOOL BOND $ 384,400.00 $ 

CC 95104 DEBT SERVICE - CAPITAL LEASES 
PRINCIPAL - CAPITAL LEASE $ 70,146.00 $ 
INTEREST - CAPITAL LEASE $ 11,087.00 $ 

DEBT SERVICE - CAPITAL LEASES $ 

CC 95105 DEBT SERVICE - AUTOS 
PRINCIPAL - CAPITAL LEASE $ 
INTEREST - CAPITAL LEASE $ 

DEBT SERVICE - AUTOS 

CC 95106 DEBT SERVICE 
PRINCIPAL - CAPITAL LEASE 

$ 

SOFTWARE 
$ 

81,233.00 $ 

27,056.69 $ 
2,041.11 $ 

29,097.80 $ 

19,923.00 $ 

CC 95107 DEBT SERVICE - SCHOOL JOINT CIP 
PRINCIPAL - DEBT SERVICE $ 551,000.00 $ 
INTEREST - DEBT SERVICE $ 177,401.89 $ 

DEBT SERVICE - SCHOOL JOINT CIP $ 728,401.89 $ 

CC 95108 DEBT SERVICE - SCHOOL LOC 
INTEREST - DEBT SERVICE $ 1,800.00 $ 

NONDEPARTMENTAL $ 1,244,855 . 69 $ 

NONDEPARTMENTAL $ 1,244,855.69 $ 

DEBT SERVICE FUND $ 1,244,855.69 $ 

0 . 00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 
0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

0.00 $ 

310,000.00 $ 
74,400.00 $ 

384,400.00 $ 

70,145.51 $ 
11, 086. 11 $ 

81,231.62 $ 

27,056.69 $ 
2,041.11 $ 

29,097.80 $ 

0.00 $ 

551,000.00 $ 
177,401.89 $ 

728,401.89 $ 

1,884.44 $ 

0.00 $ 1,225,015.75 $ 

0.00 $ 1,225,015.75 $ 

0.00 $ 1,225,015.75 $ 

GRAND TOTAL $ 1,244,855.69 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,225,015 . 75 $ 

Page: 1 

Date: 08/06/14 
Time: 13:03:30 

Available Percent 
Balance Used 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.49 
0.89 

1. 38 

0 . 00 
0.00 

0.00 

19,923.00 

0 .00 
0.00 

0.00 

100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

100.00 
99.99 

100.00 

100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

0.00 

100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

84.44- 104.69 

19,839.94 98.41 

19,839.94 98.41 

19,839.94 98.41 

19,839 . 94 98.41 
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